Individual Best Times (All Time)

Loveday Beresford - (856878) - Gainsborough Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.84
37.94
38.56
38.91
39.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.94
37.84
39.14
38.56
38.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

357

WA Pts

354
357
323
337
328

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

I I T m I

Date

18/09/11
03/12/11
28/08/11
07/05/11
18/09/11

Date

03/12/11
18/09/11
18/09/11
28/08/11
07/05/11

Meet

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala

Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet
Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala
City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala
Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet

Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gainsborough 4
Gainsborough 3
Gainsborough 4
Gainsborough 1
Gainsborough 4

Club Swam Under Level

Gainsborough 3
Gainsborough 4
Gainsborough 4
Gainsborough 4
Gainsborough 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



