## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Loveday Beresford - (856878) - Gainsborough Dolphins SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.84	357	F	18/09/11	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	4
37.94	354	Н	03/12/11	City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
38.56	337	Н	28/08/11	Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	4
38.91	328	Н	07/05/11	Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet	Leeds	Gainsborough	1
39.14	323	Н	18/09/11	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.94	354	Н	03/12/11	City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
37.84	357	F	18/09/11	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	4
39.14	323	Н	18/09/11	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	4
38.56	337	Н	28/08/11	Worksop Dolphins 27th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield	Gainsborough	4
38.91	328	Н	07/05/11	Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet	Leeds	Gainsborough	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS